CATHOLIC SCHOOL

I
'y St. Anthony of Padua

2020-2021 ROOM PARENTS

Homeroom Name Email Cell phone
Pre-K3 - Foy Lynne Pesce lynne_dardis@yahoo.com 504-913-2527
Pre-K3 - Foy Ximena Qadir xvanegas@gmail.com 504-451-9744
Pre-K4 - Harris Cristen Hansen cristenhansen0 1 @yahoo.com 512-470-4670
Pre-K4 - Harris Kathryn (Katie) Dacus kidill@gmail.com 405-623-2545
Pre-K4 - Wilson Ashley Brignac adoyle4@alumni.lsu.edu 832-585-4105
Pre-K4 - Wilson Stephanie Ourso smlump@yahoo.com 614-314-6071
KA - Smith Amy Chen Godrulz1984@yahoo.com 832-922-3376
KA - Smith Jessica Pashuck jessicapashuck@gmail.com 646-352-1587
KB - Faw Andrea Aertker andreaaertker@gmail.com 832-754-4085
KB - Faw Julie Zelinka julie.zelinka@gmail.com 815-990-5327
1A - Doyle Julie Hubbard juleshub@hotmail.com 281-380-6416
1A - Doyle Lucia Ocampo lu_ocampo@hotmail.com 346-224-5409
1B - Meyer Kathleen Richards kmcmorr@gmail.com 312-350-2903
1B - Meyer David Tovar dftovar@yahoo.es 251-680-1450
2A - Abib Anel Pond anelpond@yahoo.com 281-460-9703
2A - Abib Maria Johnston mariaj@mindspring.com 281-923-3235
2B - Macora Kristin English kristinmenglish@gmail.com 281-787-2052
2B - Macora Lauren Peschier Ipeschier@arenaenergy.com 832-387-7071
3A - Loyo Jennyffer Ebert Ebertjen83@gmail.com 832-312-6166
3A - Loyo Michelle Brennan mimibbrennan@gmail.com 504-237-4747
3B - Preuss lleana Amparan ileanaalonso@hotmail.com 336-749-9672
3B - Preuss Jeannene Hall nener1989@yahoo.com 979-575-1457
4A - Naeher Brandi Dykes brandirdykes@gmail.com 832-257-0029
4A - Naeher Debbie Munoz Ellenor dmunozellenor@hotmail.com 713-377-1623
4B - Gambertoglio | Adriana Casas adrianacasasny@hotmail.com 832-628-2878
4B - Gambertoglio | Paola Daza paola.dazalopez@gmail.com 832-929-5987
5A - Graff Cresta Castillo duscrissy@gmail.com 337-368-0001
5A - Graff Meghann Martin megmartin/9@gmail.com 346-333-6802
5B - Rodriguez Jamie Held windsorjamie@mac.com 513-708-5882
5B - Rodriguez Jeniffer Salinas salinasjeni@yahoo.com 713-775-0383
6A - Parks Abby Beatty beattya81@gmail.com 936-697-1413
6A - Parks Rachel Interiano elizanov1979@gmail.com 507-261-3396
6B - Insignares Alessandra De Azevedo | alegoazevedo@gmail.com 832-341-3689
6B - Insignares Melissa Guion theguions@hotmail.com 832-671-3579
7A - Sturgeon Mary Ross mross2466@sbcglobal.net 832-453-9321
7A - Sturgeon Michelle McKeig mm_mckeig@comcast.net 832-515-0639
7B - Barnes Angela Staed staedak@gmail.com 314-610-2535
7B - Barnes Angela Hinkle aphinkle@aol.com 703-408-1839
8A - Turner Tessie Doucet doucetkids@gmail.com 936-777-2478
8A - Turner Nadia lbrahim ibrahimnadia@hotmail.com 949-292-3550
8B - Cayanan Ann Laher annielaher@att.net 586-850-2580
8B - Cayanan Regina Tennant reginamichelletg@gmail.com
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